
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP INDEX

MAP NUMBER
FEMAHTTP://FRIS.NC.GOV/FRIS

THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

Map Projection:
Lambert Conformal Conic
North American Datum 1983

SEE FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

COUNTY LOCATOR

370315

HERTFORD
370188

WINFALL
370345

CURRITUCK
C AMDEN

GATES
PASQUOTANK

GATES

PERQUIMANS

GATESCHOWAN

PASQUOTANK

PERQUIMANS

PERQUIMANS
CHOWAN

03010205

03010203

7808L
11/30/2015

7849K
11/30/2015

7859K
11/30/2015

7868K
11/30/2015

7888K
11/30/2015

8808K
11/30/2015

8828K
11/30/2015

7926L
11/30/2015

7946L
11/30/2015

7904L
11/30/2015

7924L
11/30/2015

7944K
11/30/2015

7922K
11/30/2015

7942K
11/30/2015

7962K
11/30/2015

7982K
11/30/2015

7921K
11/30/2015

7931K
11/30/2015

7941K
11/30/2015

7951K
11/30/2015

7960K
11/30/2015

7980K
11/30/2015

8900K
11/30/2015

7930K
11/30/2015

7940K
11/30/2015

7950K
11/30/2015

7848K
11/30/2015

7858K
11/30/2015

7806K
11/30/2015

7826L
11/30/2015

7847K
11/30/2015

7857K
11/30/2015

7866K
11/30/2015

7886K
11/30/2015

8806K
11/30/2015

8826K
11/30/2015

7846L
11/30/2015

7856K
11/30/2015

7824L
11/30/2015

7844L
11/30/2015

7864L
11/30/2015

7828J
10/5/2004

7964J
10/5/2004

7902J
10/16/2008

7900K
10/16/2008

7920J
10/5/2004

7884J
10/5/2004

8804J
10/5/2004

8824J
10/5/2004

7862J
10/16/2008

7882J
1/16/2004

1 in = 3 miles

0 1 2 30.5
Miles

37143CIND0D

PANELS PRINTED: 
PERQUIMANS  COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA And Incorporated Areas

11/30/2015
PRELIMINARY

7808, 7828, 7849, 7859, 7868, 7888, 8808, 8828, 7926, 7946, 7904,
7924, 7944, 7964, 7902, 7922, 7942, 7962, 7982, 7900, 7921, 7931,
7941, 7951, 7960, 7980, 8900, 7920, 7930, 7940, 7950, 7848, 7858,
7806, 7826, 7847, 7857, 7866, 7886, 8806, 8826, 8846, 7864, 7884,
8804, 8824, 8844, 7846, 7856, 7824, 7844


